2025-26 College Visits

9/15/2025 10:45 AM

o All visits are in S-G School Counseling Office (Guidance) unless noted.

e Obtain a pass from the Counseling Office prior to the college visit.

e Instant Admit Days require an appointment time at least 2 days prior to the visit. See
your School Counselor.

Monday, September 15, 2025 — 6:00-8:00 PM — CASDA Fall Regional College Fair
Held at SUNY HVCC — Edward F. McDonough Recreation Center — 80 Vandenburgh Avenue, Troy
e 100+ College and University Representatives
o Public and Private
Four- and Two-Year
Large and Small
Liberal Arts and Vocational Colleges
Military Representatives
& S-G transportation is NOT provided

O
@]
O
(@]

Tuesday, September 16, 2025 — Period 7 — Hofstra University
Tuesday, September 16, 2025 — Period 8 — Hartwick College
Tuesday, September 16, 2025 — Period 9 — SUNY Brockport

Wednesday, September 17, 2025 — Period 7 — SUNY Oswego
Thursday, September 18, 2025 ~ Period 8 — Clarkson University

Friday, September 19, 2025 — Period 7 — Hobart & William Smith Colleges
Friday, September 19, 2025 — Period 9 — SUNY New Paltz

Monday, September 22, 2025 — Period 2 — Massachusetts College of Liberal Arts

Tuesday, September 23, 2025 — Period 5 —~ Colby College

Tuesday, September 23, 2025 — Period 6 — University of Rhode Island
Tuesday, September 23, 2025 — Period 8 — SUNY University at Buffalo
Tuesday, September 23, 2025 — Period 9 — St. Bonaventure University

Wednesday, September 24, 2025 — Period 3 — Keuka College
Wednesday, September 24, 2025 — Period 4 — Central Connecticut State University
Wednesday, September 24, 2025 — Period 7 — University of Rochester

Thursday, September 25, 2025 — Period 2 — University of Southern Maine
Thursday, September 25, 2025 ~ Period 5 — SUNY Geneseo
Thursday, September 25, 2025 — Period 7 — Rochester Institute of Technology

Friday, September 26, 2025 — Period 3 — Marist University
Friday, September 26, 2025 — Period 5 ~ University of Vermont



Monday, September 29, 2025 — Period 5 — Worcester Polytechnic Institute

Tuesday, September 30, 2025 — Period 6 — Niagara University
Tuesday, September 31, 2025 — Period 9 — Champlain College

Wednesday, October 1, 2025 — Period 2 ~ Endicott College
Thursday, October 2, 2025 — Period 2 — St. Lawrence University
Wednesday, October 8, 2025 — Period 3 — SUNY Canton
Thursday, October 9, 2025 — Period 6 — Utica University

Friday, October 24, 2025 — Period 2 — Le Moyne College

Monday, October 27, 2025 — Period 5 — Nazareth University
Monday, October 27, 2025 — Period 6 — St. John Fisher University

Wednesday, November 5, 2025~ Periods 3 through 8 — SUNY HVCC Instant Admit
e See your School Counselor for application information and appointment time

Thursday, November 6, 2025 — Periods 2 through 5 — SUNY FMCC Instant Admit
o See your School Counselor for application information and appointment time

Wednesday, November 12, 2025 — Periods 2 through 4 — SUNY Adirondack CC Instant Admit
o See your School Counselor for application information and appointment time

Wednesday, November 19, 2025 — Periods 3 through 5 - Russell Sage College Instant Decision
¢ See your School Counselor for an appointment time.

Thursday, November 22, 2025 — Periods 2 through 4 — SUNY SCCC Instant Admit
e See your School Counselor for application information and appointment time



